A/IA

Kwd. AitTnong

Moépia

EIIITYXONTA NHIIIA ITAIAIKOY XTAGMOY ITEPIBOAIQN

1 559 122
2 803 115
3 509 107
4 860 105
5 859 105

EINIAAXONTA NHIIIA ITAIAIKOY XTAOMOY INEPIBOAIQN

1 177 95
2 103 95
3 545 94
4 592 92
5 359 92
6 815 87
7 324 85
8 256 84
9 338 84
10 842 8l
11 807 8l
12 162 80
13 878 75
14 441 60




